Gesamt-

Startnr. | Vorname Nachname 800m 1. Runde 2. Runde | 3. Runde | 4. Runde Zeit

1 | Emilio Abraldes Rois 00:03:52 | 00:15:57 00:17:03 | 00:17:38 | 00:19:21 01:13:48
103 | Marie Ballay-Schmidt | 00:04:03 | 00:15:52 00:15:26 00:35:21
105 gﬁ?i;ian Bauknecht 00:03:47 | 00:15:07 00:15:12 | 00:15:23 | 00:14:54 | 01:04:21
2 | Mark Becker 00:08:17 | 00:14:50 00:14:54 | 00:15:03 | 00:14:55 01:02:58

3 | Felix Bestgen 00:03:26 | 00:14:25 00:14:14 00:32:04
96 | Rainer Bolle 00:038:44 | 00:14:54 00:15:27 | 00:15:54 | 00:15:58 01:05:54
5 | Oliver Bolm 00:02:50 | 00:12:47 00:13:30 | 00:13:05 | 00:12:43 00:54:54
71 | Victoria Brandt 00:03:00 | 00:13:07 00:13:57 00:30:04
845 | Heiner Brockmann 00:03:46 | 00:16:31 00:20:16
840 | Ulrike Brykczynski 00:03:14 | 00:15:18 00:18:31
62 '\E"lzlrﬁ: Buchhauser 00:02:47 | 00:12:10 | 00:12:43 00:27:40
7 | Klaus-Dieter | Czakaj 00:04:08 | 00:17:41 00:18:04 | 00:18:15 | 00:18:14 | 01:16:21

8 | Hans-D. Dahlem 00:08:39 | 00:14:42 00:15:18 | 00:15:44 | 00:15:10 01:04:31
59 | Katrin de Buer 00:04:00 | 00:15:57 00:17:02 | 00:17:33 | 00:17:16 01:11:46
9 | Dr. Arnim de Haan 00:03:53 | 00:15:58 00:15:33 | 00:15:47 00:51:10
107 | Ludwig-F. Deriu 00:04:09 | 00:16:45 00:17:30 | 00:18:13 | 00:17:49 01:14:24
75 | Peter Dibbern 00:04:11 | 00:17:10 00:17:07 | 00:17:16 | 00:16:49 01:12:31
838 | Dennis Dietrich 00:02:44 | 00:14:13 00:16:56
10 | Norma Dommel 00:08:24 | 00:14:14 00:14:38 | 00:15:16 | 00:14:54 01:02:24
67 | Frank Druska 00:02:57 | 00:12:08 00:12:34 | 00:12:42 | 00:13:07 00:53:26
11 | Ansgar Diben 00:03:30 | 00:13:17 00:15:02 | 00:13:50 | 00:13:18 00:58:54
13 | Sarah Fischer 00:04:08 | 00:17:29 00:16:13 00:37:49
14 | Werner Frost 00:03:26 | 00:14:27 00:14:20 | 00:14:20 00:46:31
15 | Stephan Gebhardt 00:04:06 | 00:16:21 00:17:42 | 00:19:30 00:57:37
68 | Frederic Georges 00:02:57 | 00:12:24 00:12:20 | 00:12:40 | 00:12:15 00:52:34
16 | Michael Gotz 00:03:54 | 00:14:53 00:15:04 | 00:14:54 | 00:14:44 | 01:03:27
97 | Manfred Gétz 00:03:54 | 00:14:53 00:15:06 | 00:15:11 | 00:14:59 01:04:01
87 | Lukas Gingold 00:02:44 | 00:11:58 00:12:21 | 00:11:54 | 00:12:08 00:51:05
76 | Marcel Grzeschik 00:02:27 | 00:10:05 00:10:11 00:22:42
17 | Tobias Glnther 00:03:37 | 00:14:00 00:14:18 | 00:14:42 | 00:14:48 01:01:22
18 | Brigitta Haase 00:04:21 | 00:18:03 00:20:02 00:18:36
837 | Cornelia Haase 00:03:15 | 00:15:21 00:42:26
104 | Glnter Hallas 00:03:23 | 00:14:21 00:14:25 | 00:14:05 00:46:12
841 | Tim Hegnal 00:03:11 | 00:14:44 00:17:55
83 | Lisa Heinsch 00:04:05 | 00:16:55 00:17:26 00:38:25
69 | Christoph Hintz 00:02:27 | 00:10:23 00:10:44 | 00:11:01 00:11:01 00:45:35
86 | Stefan Hintze- 00:02:47 | 00:11:56 00:12:23 | 00:12:17 | 00:12:26 00:51:45

Warsten

20 | Fabian Hirt 00:02:31 | 00:11:10 00:11:48 | 00:12:27 | 00:12:34 00:50:28
80 | Alexander Hudak 00:02:28 | 00:11:01 00:11:29 | 00:11:33 | 00:11:08 00:47:38
23 | Thomas Jung 00:03:34 | 00:14:27 00:15:31 | 00:16:00 | 00:16:22 01:05:52
24 | Lars Kalweit 00:03:22 | 00:14:49 00:14:52 | 00:15:15 | 00:15:13 01:03:29
25 | Oliver Kellner 00:03:00 | 00:13:08 00:13:26 | 00:13:40 | 00:13:32 00:56:43
102 | Matthias Kloas 00:03:33 | 00:14:32 00:15:23 | 00:15:12 | 00:15:24 | 01:04.02
26 | Sabine iﬂﬁgﬁ'ﬂ 00:04:03 | 00:16:17 | 00:16:01 00:36:20
92 | Martin Kobe 00:03:25 | 00:13:59 00:14:05 | 00:14:10 | 00:14:07 | 00:59:44
95 | Wilfried Kbhnke 00:038:21 | 00:13:44 00:13:52 | 00:14:06 00:45:02
27 | Jan Kodnig 00:02:58 | 00:12:31 00:13:29 | 00:13:39 | 00:13:18 00:55:52
57 | Pier Képp 00:02:40 | 00:12:04 00:12:27 00:27:10
70 | Robby H. Kramer 00:04:18 | 00:17:34 00:17:22 | 00:17:14 00:56:26
101 | Johannes Kremlacek 00:03:41 | 00:14:24 00:14:54 | 00:15:18 | 00:15:25 01:03:41



63
66
846

28

73
89
82
30
31
32
99
33
88
106
35
84

98

94
93
36
91
65
37
77
85
58
78
38
39
40
100
41
842
843
844
42
43
61
74
44
45
46
72
47
60
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56

Robin
Maja
Lars

Hans-
Joachim

Eric
Volker
Norbert
Arne
Christian
Stefan Imre
Marina
Gary

Nils

Jens
Winfried
Rainer
Hans-
Jirgen
Michael
Ronald
Thomas
Carsten
Barbel
Stefan
Johannes
Reinhard
Matthias
Carsten
Cornelia
Hans
Andreas
Thomas
Gerhard
Mirjam
Ephriam
Sebastian
Michael
Romina
Dirk

Ruediger
Niels
Ralph
Arne
Philipp
Firat
Robert
Beate
Rolf
Philip
Frank
Martin
Uwe
Sassan

Kresinszky
Krdger
Krdger

Kutscherauer

Lorenz
Lorenz
Lowa
Ludorff
Luther
Megyery
Melchin
Menzel
Mdiller
Nahrath
Naumann
Nerlich
Nick
Omakowski
Péhimann
Puchert
Redmann
Rennung
Reschke
Riewe
Rohmann
Rothe
Schlangen
Schmidt
Schmitz
Schramm
Schréter
Schumacher
Skobowsky
Skobowsky
Skobowsky
Sobierajczyk
Sommer
Stahlberg
Stelzl

Thiel

Thom
Toebs
Topfer
Ullrich
Unalan
Vollmert
Wallert
Werner
Winter
Wolf
Wonneberger
Wonneberger
Yassini

00:02:40
00:04:02
00:02:36

00:03:48

00:02:49
00:02:41
00:02:25
00:03:29
00:02:56
00:03:31
00:04:11
00:04:14
00:02:58
00:04:15
00:08:16
00:02:41

00:03:09

00:08:23
00:08:15
00:03:08
00:03:20
00:03:48
00:04:07
00:02:26
00:03:59
00:03:07
00:02:25
00:03:29
00:03:30
00:08:10
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:04:17
00:03:52
00:03:00
00:03:42
00:03:26
00:03:57
00:03:34
00:03:24
00:04:15
00:08:45
00:02:32
00:02:32
00:03:17
00:02:40
00:04:21
00:04:12
00:02:51
00:03:30
00:03:27
00:03:22
00:02:48

00:11:40
00:17:12
00:12:16

00:14:54

00:12:03
00:11:17
00:10:07
00:14:15
00:12:34
00:14:37
00:17:34
00:16:49
00:12:59
00:16:47
00:14:17
00:11:17

00:15:02

00:14:25
00:14:30
00:15:02
00:15:56
00:15:32
00:16:22
00:10:37
00:16:42
00:12:32
00:10:07
00:14:44
00:14:09
00:14:50
00:16:55
00:15:37
00:23:39
00:16:38
00:12:54
00:14:39
00:14:25
00:14:25
00:13:46
00:14:26
00:16:25
00:14:59
00:10:22
00:11:10
00:15:01
00:11:05
00:19:01
00:16:35
00:12:02
00:14:09
00:14:08
00:14:08
00:11:12

00:11:53
00:17:46

00:15:20

00:12:20
00:11:19
00:10:16
00:14:18
00:13:18
00:15:17
00:17:55
00:16:59

00:19:15
00:14:02
00:11:19

00:14:48

00:15:24
00:13:54
00:14:40
00:17:38
00:16:07
00:17:25
00:10:53
00:17:04
00:13:08
00:10:17
00:15:32
00:14:24
00:13:50
00:17:41
00:16:35

00:15:17
00:14:14
00:14:39
00:13:39
00:15:17
00:17:03
00:15:05
00:10:29
00:12:00
00:14:30
00:11:31
00:20:11
00:17:09
00:12:20
00:14:29
00:14:37
00:14:42
00:11:21

00:15:49

00:12:53
00:11:20
00:10:26
00:14:14
00:13:18
00:15:13
00:18:13
00:17:18

00:20:51
00:14:16
00:11:20

00:15:05

00:15:53
00:14:05
00:14:48
00:17:37

00:17:42
00:11:03
00:15:53
00:13:18
00:10:26

00:14:06
00:13:49
00:17:45
00:17:10

00:15:07

00:14:42
00:13:25
00:15:29
00:16:43
00:15:33
00:10:34
00:12:21
00:14:54
00:11:21

00:17:18
00:12:06
00:14:26
00:15:12
00:15:22
00:11:34

00:15:47

00:12:29
00:11:29
00:10:28
00:14:35
00:12:57
00:14:43

00:16:24

00:16:18
00:11:15

00:14:55

00:16:04
00:14:17
00:14:49
00:17:04

00:17:26
00:11:00

00:12:29
00:10:28

00:13:51
00:13:15
00:17:14
00:17:18

00:14:52

00:14:40
00:13:25
00:15:17
00:16:33
00:14:55
00:10:28
00:12:04
00:14:35
00:11:15

00:17:27
00:12:05
00:14:30
00:14:56
00:15:45
00:11:56

00:26:12
00:14:52
00:38:59

01:05:36

00:48:04
00:52:33
00:43:40
01:00:50
00:55:01
01:03:19
00:57:51
01:11:41
00:15:56
01:01:06
01:02:07
00:47:51

01:02:57

01:05:09
00:59:57
01:02:24
01:11:33
00:35:26
01:13:00
00:45:57
00:53:36
00:54:32
00:43:40
00:33:44
00:59:58
00:58:53
01:13:27
01:10:33
00:15:54
00:20:30
00:27:55
01:03:36
00:32:04
01:02:22
00:57:47
01:03:52
01:10:57
01:04:14
00:44:23
00:50:05
01:02:15
00:47:50
00:43:32
01:12:39
00:51:22
01:01:01
01:02:18
01:03:16
00:48:48



