

Startnr.	Vorname	Nachname	800m	1. Runde	2. Runde	3. Runde	4. Runde	Gesamtzeit
1	Emilio	Abraldes Rois	00:03:52	00:15:57	00:17:03	00:17:38	00:19:21	01:13:48
103	Marie	Ballay-Schmidt	00:04:03	00:15:52	00:15:26			00:35:21
105	Hans-Christian	Bauknecht	00:03:47	00:15:07	00:15:12	00:15:23	00:14:54	01:04:21
2	Mark	Becker	00:03:17	00:14:50	00:14:54	00:15:03	00:14:55	01:02:58
3	Felix	Bestgen	00:03:26	00:14:25	00:14:14			00:32:04
96	Rainer	Bolle	00:03:44	00:14:54	00:15:27	00:15:54	00:15:58	01:05:54
5	Oliver	Bolm	00:02:50	00:12:47	00:13:30	00:13:05	00:12:43	00:54:54
71	Victoria	Brandt	00:03:00	00:13:07	00:13:57			00:30:04
845	Heiner	Brockmann	00:03:46	00:16:31				00:20:16
840	Ulrike	Brykczynski	00:03:14	00:15:18				00:18:31
62	Mares-Elaine	Buchhauser	00:02:47	00:12:10	00:12:43			00:27:40
7	Klaus-Dieter	Czakaj	00:04:08	00:17:41	00:18:04	00:18:15	00:18:14	01:16:21
8	Hans-D.	Dahlem	00:03:39	00:14:42	00:15:18	00:15:44	00:15:10	01:04:31
59	Katrin	de Buer	00:04:00	00:15:57	00:17:02	00:17:33	00:17:16	01:11:46
9	Dr. Arnim	de Haan	00:03:53	00:15:58	00:15:33	00:15:47		00:51:10
107	Ludwig-F.	Deriu	00:04:09	00:16:45	00:17:30	00:18:13	00:17:49	01:14:24
75	Peter	Dibbern	00:04:11	00:17:10	00:17:07	00:17:16	00:16:49	01:12:31
838	Dennis	Dietrich	00:02:44	00:14:13				00:16:56
10	Norma	Dommel	00:03:24	00:14:14	00:14:38	00:15:16	00:14:54	01:02:24
67	Frank	Druska	00:02:57	00:12:08	00:12:34	00:12:42	00:13:07	00:53:26
11	Ansgar	Düben	00:03:30	00:13:17	00:15:02	00:13:50	00:13:18	00:58:54
13	Sarah	Fischer	00:04:08	00:17:29	00:16:13			00:37:49
14	Werner	Frost	00:03:26	00:14:27	00:14:20	00:14:20		00:46:31
15	Stephan	Gebhardt	00:04:06	00:16:21	00:17:42	00:19:30		00:57:37
68	Frederic	Georges	00:02:57	00:12:24	00:12:20	00:12:40	00:12:15	00:52:34
16	Michael	Götz	00:03:54	00:14:53	00:15:04	00:14:54	00:14:44	01:03:27
97	Manfred	Götz	00:03:54	00:14:53	00:15:06	00:15:11	00:14:59	01:04:01
87	Lukas	Gingold	00:02:44	00:11:58	00:12:21	00:11:54	00:12:08	00:51:05
76	Marcel	Grzeschik	00:02:27	00:10:05	00:10:11			00:22:42
17	Tobias	Günther	00:03:37	00:14:00	00:14:18	00:14:42	00:14:48	01:01:22
18	Brigitta	Haase	00:04:21	00:18:03	00:20:02			00:18:36
837	Cornelia	Haase	00:03:15	00:15:21				00:42:26
104	Günter	Hallas	00:03:23	00:14:21	00:14:25	00:14:05		00:46:12
841	Tim	Hegnal	00:03:11	00:14:44				00:17:55
83	Lisa	Heinsch	00:04:05	00:16:55	00:17:26			00:38:25
69	Christoph	Hintz	00:02:27	00:10:23	00:10:44	00:11:01	00:11:01	00:45:35
86	Stefan	Hintze-Warsten	00:02:47	00:11:56	00:12:23	00:12:17	00:12:26	00:51:45
20	Fabian	Hirt	00:02:31	00:11:10	00:11:48	00:12:27	00:12:34	00:50:28
80	Alexander	Hudak	00:02:28	00:11:01	00:11:29	00:11:33	00:11:08	00:47:38
23	Thomas	Jung	00:03:34	00:14:27	00:15:31	00:16:00	00:16:22	01:05:52
24	Lars	Kalweit	00:03:22	00:14:49	00:14:52	00:15:15	00:15:13	01:03:29
25	Oliver	Kellner	00:03:00	00:13:08	00:13:26	00:13:40	00:13:32	00:56:43
102	Matthias	Kloas	00:03:33	00:14:32	00:15:23	00:15:12	00:15:24	01:04:02
26	Sabine	Knispel-Altman	00:04:03	00:16:17	00:16:01			00:36:20
92	Martin	Kobe	00:03:25	00:13:59	00:14:05	00:14:10	00:14:07	00:59:44
95	Wilfried	Köhnke	00:03:21	00:13:44	00:13:52	00:14:06		00:45:02
27	Jan	König	00:02:58	00:12:31	00:13:29	00:13:39	00:13:18	00:55:52
57	Pier	Köpp	00:02:40	00:12:04	00:12:27			00:27:10
70	Robby H.	Krämer	00:04:18	00:17:34	00:17:22	00:17:14		00:56:26
101	Johannes	Kremlacek	00:03:41	00:14:24	00:14:54	00:15:18	00:15:25	01:03:41

63	Robin	Kresinszky	00:02:40	00:11:40	00:11:53			00:26:12
66	Maja	Kröger	00:04:02	00:17:12	00:17:46			00:14:52
846	Lars	Kröger	00:02:36	00:12:16				00:38:59
28	Hans-Joachim	Kutscherauer	00:03:48	00:14:54	00:15:20	00:15:49	00:15:47	01:05:36
73	Eric	Lorenz	00:02:49	00:12:03	00:12:20	00:12:53	00:12:29	00:48:04
89	Volker	Lorenz	00:02:41	00:11:17	00:11:19	00:11:20	00:11:29	00:52:33
82	Norbert	Löwa	00:02:25	00:10:07	00:10:16	00:10:26	00:10:28	00:43:40
30	Arne	Ludorff	00:03:29	00:14:15	00:14:18	00:14:14	00:14:35	01:00:50
31	Christian	Luther	00:02:56	00:12:34	00:13:18	00:13:18	00:12:57	00:55:01
32	Stefan Imre	Megyery	00:03:31	00:14:37	00:15:17	00:15:13	00:14:43	01:03:19
99	Marina	Melchin	00:04:11	00:17:34	00:17:55	00:18:13		00:57:51
33	Gary	Menzel	00:04:14	00:16:49	00:16:59	00:17:18	00:16:24	01:11:41
88	Nils	Müller	00:02:58	00:12:59				00:15:56
106	Jens	Nahrath	00:04:15	00:16:47	00:19:15	00:20:51		01:01:06
35	Winfried	Naumann	00:03:16	00:14:17	00:14:02	00:14:16	00:16:18	01:02:07
84	Rainer	Nerlich	00:02:41	00:11:17	00:11:19	00:11:20	00:11:15	00:47:51
98	Hans-Jürgen	Nick	00:03:09	00:15:02	00:14:48	00:15:05	00:14:55	01:02:57
94	Michael	Omakowski	00:03:23	00:14:25	00:15:24	00:15:53	00:16:04	01:05:09
93	Ronald	Pöhlmann	00:03:15	00:14:30	00:13:54	00:14:05	00:14:17	00:59:57
36	Thomas	Puchert	00:03:08	00:15:02	00:14:40	00:14:48	00:14:49	01:02:24
91	Carsten	Redmann	00:03:20	00:15:56	00:17:38	00:17:37	00:17:04	01:11:33
65	Bärbel	Rennung	00:03:48	00:15:32	00:16:07			00:35:26
37	Stefan	Reschke	00:04:07	00:16:22	00:17:25	00:17:42	00:17:26	01:13:00
77	Johannes	Riewe	00:02:26	00:10:37	00:10:53	00:11:03	00:11:00	00:45:57
85	Reinhard	Rohmann	00:03:59	00:16:42	00:17:04	00:15:53		00:53:36
58	Matthias	Rothe	00:03:07	00:12:32	00:13:08	00:13:18	00:12:29	00:54:32
78	Carsten	Schlangen	00:02:25	00:10:07	00:10:17	00:10:26	00:10:28	00:43:40
38	Cornelia	Schmidt	00:03:29	00:14:44	00:15:32			00:33:44
39	Hans	Schmitz	00:03:30	00:14:09	00:14:24	00:14:06	00:13:51	00:59:58
40	Andreas	Schramm	00:03:10	00:14:50	00:13:50	00:13:49	00:13:15	00:58:53
100	Thomas	Schröter	00:03:55	00:16:55	00:17:41	00:17:45	00:17:14	01:13:27
41	Gerhard	Schumacher	00:03:55	00:15:37	00:16:35	00:17:10	00:17:18	01:10:33
842	Mirjam	Skobowsky	00:04:17	00:23:39				00:15:54
843	Ephriam	Skobowsky	00:03:52	00:16:38				00:20:30
844	Sebastian	Skobowsky	00:03:00	00:12:54				00:27:55
42	Michael	Sobierajczyk	00:03:42	00:14:39	00:15:17	00:15:07	00:14:52	01:03:36
43	Romina	Sommer	00:03:26	00:14:25	00:14:14			00:32:04
61	Dirk	Stahlberg	00:03:57	00:14:25	00:14:39	00:14:42	00:14:40	01:02:22
74		Stelzl	00:03:34	00:13:46	00:13:39	00:13:25	00:13:25	00:57:47
44	Ruediger	Thiel	00:03:24	00:14:26	00:15:17	00:15:29	00:15:17	01:03:52
45	Niels	Thom	00:04:15	00:16:25	00:17:03	00:16:43	00:16:33	01:10:57
46	Ralph	Toebs	00:03:45	00:14:59	00:15:05	00:15:33	00:14:55	01:04:14
72	Arne	Töpfer	00:02:32	00:10:22	00:10:29	00:10:34	00:10:28	00:44:23
47	Philipp	Ullrich	00:02:32	00:11:10	00:12:00	00:12:21	00:12:04	00:50:05
60	Firat	Ünalán	00:03:17	00:15:01	00:14:30	00:14:54	00:14:35	01:02:15
48	Robert	Vollmert	00:02:40	00:11:05	00:11:31	00:11:21	00:11:15	00:47:50
49	Beate	Wallert	00:04:21	00:19:01	00:20:11			00:43:32
50	Rolf	Werner	00:04:12	00:16:35	00:17:09	00:17:18	00:17:27	01:12:39
52	Philip	Winter	00:02:51	00:12:02	00:12:20	00:12:06	00:12:05	00:51:22
53	Frank	Wolf	00:03:30	00:14:09	00:14:29	00:14:26	00:14:30	01:01:01
54	Martin	Wonneberger	00:03:27	00:14:08	00:14:37	00:15:12	00:14:56	01:02:18
55	Uwe	Wonneberger	00:03:22	00:14:08	00:14:42	00:15:22	00:15:45	01:03:16
56	Sassan	Yassini	00:02:48	00:11:12	00:11:21	00:11:34	00:11:56	00:48:48